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AIG

1-888-760-9195

pcg-claimsfnol@aig.com

1-866-858-1472 

CHUBB

Website or E-mail

24-Hour
Phone Number

Fax 

CLAIMS CONTACT INFORMATION

PLYMOUTH ROCK

Roadside 
Assistance

Glass Service
(Safelite)

ANDOVER

Visit Chubb.com and click 
on Report a Claim
cscfnol@chubb.com

1-800-252-4670 617-951-1620

claimsne@prac.com claims@andovercos.com

1-888-760-9195

1-844-690-1989

1-800-300-2538 

1-866-866-4643

1-800-252-4670

617-951-1624

IRONSHORE PC

201-729-0200

newclaims@
raphaelandassociates.com

NATIONAL GENERAL

Website or E-mail

24-Hour
Phone Number

Fax 

Roadside 
Assistance

Glass Service
(Safelite)

1-877-895-8507

USLI

1-888-875-5231

claims@ngic.com with 
insured name in subject
line

1-800-924-0273

newlosses@usli.com

610-688-4391


